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Patriots All-Time Leaders
Top 10

BY RUSHING YARDS
 Name Yds.
1. Cunningham, S. .....................5,453
2. Nance, J. ...............................5,323
3. Collins, T. ............................... 4,647
4. Martin, C. ............................... 3,799
5. Faulk, K. ................................3,607
6. Calhoun, D. .............................3,391
7. Stephens, J. ...........................3,249
8. Dillon, C. .................................3,180
9. Garron, L. .............................. 2,981
10. Blount, L. ................................2,917

BY RECEIVING YARDS
 Name Yds.
1. Morgan, S. ........................... 10,352
2. Gronkowski, R. ........................ 7,861
3. Welker, W. .............................. 7,459
4. Edelman, J.. ...........................6,822
5. Brown, T. ................................6,366
6. Fryar, I. ................................... 5,726
7. Coates, B. ...............................5,471
8. Colclough, J. .......................... 5,001
9. Glenn, T. .................................4,669
10. Cappelletti, G. ........................4,589

BY PUNT RETURN YARDS
 Name Yds.
1. Brown, T.. ...............................2,625
2. Fryar, I. ...................................2,055
3. Edelman, J. ............................ 1,986
4. Meggett, D. .............................1,438
5. Welker, W. ................................1,185
6. Haynes, M. .............................. 1,159
7. Morgan, S. ................................960
8. Faulk, K. ....................................943
9. Herron, M. .................................888
10. Olszewski, G. ............................834

BY KICKOFF RETURN YARDS
 Name Yds.
1. Faulk, K. ................................4,088
2. Hobbs, E. ............................... 2,913
3. Meggett, D. ............................ 2,561
4. Johnson, B. ............................2,557
5. Garron, L. ...............................2,299
6. Starring, S. .............................2,259
7. Garrett, C. .............................. 2,251
8. Martin, S. ................................ 2,012
9. Brown, T. ................................ 1,862
10. Herron, M. ............................... 1,796

ALL TIME LEADING ALL PURPOSE YARDAGE LEADERS
BY TOTAL YARDS

Name Years Rush Rec. Punt KO      Def. Total

1. Kevin Faulk 1999-2011 3,607 3,701 943 4,088 0 12,339

2. Stanley Morgan 1977-89 127 10,352 960 29 0 11,468

3. Troy Brown 1993-2007 178 6,366 2,625 1,862 97 11,128

4. Julian Edelman 2009-20 413 6,822 1,986 626 0 9,869*

5. Wes Welker 2007-12 146 7,459 1,185 280 0 9,070

6. Irving Fryar 1984-92 188 5,726 2,055 495 0 8,464

7. Tony Collins 1981-87 4,647 2,356 15 1,335 0 8,353

8. Rob Gronkowski 2010-18 2 7,861 0 16 0 7,879 

9. Larry Garron 1960-68 2,981 2,502 23 2,299 0 7,805

10. Sam Cunningham 1973-79, 81-82 5,453 1,905 0 0 0 7,358

11. Jim Nance 1965-71 5,323 844 16 40 0 6,223

12. Carl Garrett 1969-72 2,235 1,158 487 2,251 0 6,131

13. Ben Coates 1991-99 -4 5,471 0 26 0 5,493

14. Dave Meggett 1995-97 432 839 1,438 2,561 0 5,260

15. Deion Branch 2002-05, 10-12 11 4,297 84 863 0 5,255

16. Jim Colclough 1960-68 51 5,001 0 2 0 5,054

17. Mack Herron 1973-75 1,298 789 888 1,796 0 4,771

18. Gino Cappelletti 1960-70 6 4,589 3 100 68 4,766

19. Terry Glenn 1996-2001 80 4,669 0 0 0 4,749

20. Curtis Martin 1995-97 3,799 890 0 0 0 4,689

21. James White 2014-21 1,278 3,278 0 69 0 4,625

22. Andy Johnson 1974-81 2,017 1,807 60 544 0 4,428

23. Ron Burton 1960-65 1,536 1,205 389 1,119 0 4,249

24. Don Calhoun 1975-81 3,391 614 0 238 0 4,243

25. Stephen Starring 1983-87 -3 1,865 108 2,259 0 4,229

26. John Stephens 1988-92 3,249 781 0 0 0 4,030

27.  Danny Amendola 2013-17 12 2,383 773 799 0 3,967

28. Randy Moss 2007-10 0 3,904 0 0 0 3,904

29. Laurence Maroney 2006-09 2,430 409 0 1,062 0 3,901

30. Corey Dillon 2004-06 3,180 431 0 0 0 3,611

*Julian Edelman registered 22 fumble return yards at the New York Jets on 

11/22/2012. Those yards are included in his all-purpose yardage total.


